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Documents by subject area

Affiliation hierarchy

Collaborating affiliations

Documents by source

Document count (high-low)
Sort by:

Engineering

Computer Science

Materials Science

Physics and Astronomy
Mathematics

Energy

Chemistry

Chemical Engineering
Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology
Environmental Science
Medicine

Earth and Planetary Sciences
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1580

1099

540

486

3%

330

318

309

257

238

180

151

124

Social Sciences

Pharmacology, Toxicology and Pharmaceutics
Immunology and Microbiology
Agricultural and Biological Sciences
Business, Management and Accounting
Multidisciplinary

Economics, Econometrics and Finance
Health Professions

Arts and Humanities

Neuroscience

Psychology

Nursing

Veterinary

94

91

89

76

63

54

20

20

15

14
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