

Consistent growth in number of Publications (2015-20)

Number of citations for works indicating the quality of work Published from NIT-Raipur

		Sort by: Document count (high-low)	~
Engineering	1580	Social Sciences	94
Computer Science	1099	Pharmacology, Toxicology and Pharmaceutics	91
Materials Science	540	Immunology and Microbiology	89
Physics and Astronomy	486	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	76
Mathematics	396	Business, Management and Accounting	63
Energy	330	Multidisciplinary	54
Chemistry	318	Economics, Econometrics and Finance	20
Chemical Engineering	309	Health Professions	20
Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology	257	Arts and Humanities	15
Environmental Science	238	Neuroscience	14
Medicine	180	Psychology	5
Earth and Planetary Sciences	151	Nursing	4
Decision Sciences	124	Veterinary	2

National Institute of Technology Raipur

